SA    E
ENERGY
ENVIRONMENTALLY
FRIENDLY WAYS
TO
Le
ad
er

Website: http://www.yaskawa.com.sg
Three-Phase 200  V  Th ree-Phase 400  V
Model Number Key
CIMR - U T 4 A 0011  A A A
U1000  Series Design Revision Order
No. Region  Cod e
T Asia
No. Voltage Clas s
2 3-phase,
200 -240  Vac
4 3-phase,
380 -480  Vac
No.
A Standa rd model
E EMC Noise Filter
Built - in
P 24 V Power Supply Unit
Built - in
W
EMC Noise Filter and 24
V Power Supply Unit
Built - in
No. Output Cur rent A
Note  :  Indicate s  the rat-
ed output current of the
N o r m a l  D u t y  r a t i n g
rounded off to the near-
est whole numbe r.
No. En closu re Type
A IP 00
F NE MA Type1
No.
A Standard
K Gas
M Humidity, dust
N Oil
S Shock, vibration
Note :  no erom rof awaksaY  tcatnoC
* 1 : The rated output current of the drive should be equal to or greater than the motor rated current.
* 2 :  si etar noitrotsid tnerruc cinomrah eht nehW  5% or less, the maximum output voltage is calculated by input power voltage × 0.87.
ND = Normal Duty , HD = Heavy Duty
 U 1000  Standard Specifications
200  V Class
400  V Class
Model   CIMR -UT 2A 0028 0042 0054 0068 0081 0104 0130 0154 0192 0248
Rated
Input/Output
Rated Output Current *1
 A
ND 28 42 54 68 81 104 130 154 192 248
HD 22 28 42 54 68 81 104 130 154 192
Rated Input Capacity
 kVA
ND 12 17 22 28 33 43 54 64 80 103
HD 9 12 17 22 28 33 43 54 64 80
Rated Input Current
 A
ND 25 38 49 62 73 95 118 140 175 226
HD 20 25 38 49 62 73 95 118 140 175
Max. Output Voltage Depends on input voltage
Max. Output Frequency 400  Hz